
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

11 

30 

72 

83 

60 

31 

13X 

94 

14 

19 

34 

78 

04 

45 

7 

Name 

Zack Thoss 

Josh McKnight 

Joe Warner 

Chris Peters 

Scott  Carson 

Randy Nesbitt 

Kyle Watson 

Karl Schildbach 

George Myers 

Derek Lilly 

Branden Whited 

Steve Dombrowski 

Nathan Myers 

Bryan Whited 

Brycen Whited 

Class 

Midwest Asphalt Champ Kar 

Midwest Asphalt Champ Kar 

Midwest Asphalt Champ Kar 

Midwest Asphalt Champ Kar 

Midwest Asphalt Champ Kar 

Midwest Asphalt Champ Kar 

Midwest Asphalt Champ Kar 

Midwest Asphalt Champ Kar 

Midwest Asphalt Champ Kar 

Midwest Asphalt Champ Kar 

Midwest Asphalt Champ Kar 

Midwest Asphalt Champ Kar 

Midwest Asphalt Champ Kar 

Midwest Asphalt Champ Kar 

Midwest Asphalt Champ Kar 

Laps 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

19 

8 

4 

4 

Diff 

0.210 

0.326 

0.356 

0.426 

0.429 

3.728 

12.773 

1 Lap 

12 Laps 

16 Laps 

16 Laps 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Total Tm 

16:58.770 

16:58.980 

16:59.096 

16:59.126 

16:59.196 

16:59.199 

17:02.498 

17:11.543 

17:04.027 

13:43.888 

3:11.244 

3:12.545 

Best Tm 

15.953 

16.028 

16.038 

15.933 

15.928 

16.019 

16.049 

16.184 

16.460 

16.377 

16.220 

16.406 

Nat/State 

Butler 

Brunswick, OH 

Lebanon 

Richmond 

Danville, IL 

Kipton, OH 

Rocky Ripple 

Wapakoneta, OH 

Butler 

Richmond 

Maybee, MI 

Wapakoneta, OH 

Richmond 

Richmond 

Sponsor 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 
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Licensed to:  Action Entertainment 

Margin of Victory 

0.210 

Avg. Speed 

17.668 

Best Lap Tm 

15.928 

Best Speed 

56.504 

Best Lap by 

60 - Scott  Carson 

Saturday Night Racing 

Midwest Champ Carts 

Feature 

Race (20 Laps) started at 19:05:07 

Anderson Speedway 0.250 miles 

4/13/2024 06:30 PM 


